
UCI Race Title goes here
Stage 6 Classification
B Grade Stage 6

Sponsor: Allan Dunn, Harcourts Holmwood Invercargill
Organiser: UCI Race Organiser goes here
No of km: 42
Average speed of winner: 32.8 kmh

Place Bib UCI Code Surname, name Time Gap

Page 1Page 1

1    34 WHITE, Michael 1h16'54"
2    40 GILMORE, Jordan ST
3    36 TAIT-JONES, Blake ST
4    37 AKEROYD, Brendan ST
5    30 GOULD, Glenn @ 16"
6    39 TAN, Derek @ 40"
7    44 MONAGHAN, Shaun @ 1'00"
8    38 CALLAGHAN, Simon @ 1'06"
9    35 GRIFFIN, Rikki @ 1'23"

10    41 BEST, Jeff @ 1'50"
11    47 DIBLEY, Blair @ 1'50"
12    42 STRINGER, Mark @ 1'50"
13    43 MILLER, Wayne @ 5'11"
14    45 LIENERT, Andrew @ 5'45"
15    33 SMITH, Garry @ 6'56"
16    46 DOMIGAN, Craig @ 10'00"
17    13 AYRE, David @ 10'11"
18    32 STOTT, Justin @ 14'24"

   31 EDIE, Vaughan DNF

Number of starters: 19
Riders dropping out: 1
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UCI Race Title goes here
General Classification (Stage 6)
B Grade Stage 6

Organiser: UCI Race Organiser goes here

Place Bib UCI Code Surname, name Time Gap
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1    30 GOULD, Glenn 9h5'26"
2    36 TAIT-JONES, Blake @ 1'36"
3    41 BEST, Jeff @ 2'15"
4    37 AKEROYD, Brendan @ 3'18"
5    34 WHITE, Michael @ 4'31"
6    40 GILMORE, Jordan @ 4'49"
7    38 CALLAGHAN, Simon @ 5'57"
8    33 SMITH, Garry @ 7'55"
9    35 GRIFFIN, Rikki @ 10'07"

10    42 STRINGER, Mark @ 10'21"
11    47 DIBLEY, Blair @ 15'19"
12    43 MILLER, Wayne @ 15'57"
13    44 MONAGHAN, Shaun @ 27'18"
14    46 DOMIGAN, Craig @ 27'22"
15    39 TAN, Derek @ 28'10"
16    45 LIENERT, Andrew @ 31'16"
17    13 AYRE, David @ 35'11"
18    32 STOTT, Justin @ 41'33"

Commissaires Panel


